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ACCIDENT MINOR
ALARM LOCAL

ALARM REP SITE
ANIMAL AGGRESSIVE
ASSAULT FAMILY
ASSAULT SEX CHILD
BURG MOTOR VEHICLE
CHECK BUSINESS
CHECK PARK

CHECK SCHOOL
CHILD CUSTODY DISP
CHK RELIGIOUS FC
CONTRACT CHECK
CREDIT CARD ABUSE
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF

DISCHARGE FIREARMS
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DIST FAMILY 2
DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE 10
DISTURBANCE OTHER
DOMESTIC PREVENT
FORGERY

MEET THE CITIZEN
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MENTAL HEALTH CALL
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK 2
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RUNAWAY

SPECIAL ASSIGNMENT
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
TELEPHONE HARASSMENT
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THEFT OTHER
TRAFFIC STOP 53
VEHICLE ABANDONED
VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS
WELFARE CHECK
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CAD # Report # Date Time Description Disp Location Beat Unit
BLACKLOCK, JODY Total: 51

20243199169 10/1/2024  13:14:20 VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS INF 10000 ASH FORK DR E039 45B14
20243202160 10/1/2024  17:33:05 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B14
20243202803 10/1/2024  18:27:19 VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS INF 10200 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN/TRAIL RIDGE DR E038 45B14
20243212724 241000608 10/2/2024  13:17:18 ANIMAL AGGRESSIVE REP 10600 THUNDERHEAD CT E039 45B14
20243212927 10/2/2024  13:36:25 WELFARE CHECK INF 10000 STORM MEADOW DR E039 45B14
20243214076 10/2/2024  15:29:16 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45B14
20243215646 10/2/2024  17:43:33 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10400 GREEN VALLEY LN E039 45B14
20243230290 10/3/2024  19:46:09 VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS INF 10100 ASH FORK DR E039 45B14
20243240271 10/4/2024  15:17:03 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 SANDS TRAIL CT E039 45B14
20243240609 10/4/2024  15:44:59 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45B14
20243241004 10/4/2024  16:19:28 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B14
20243241109 10/4/2024  16:29:18 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9300 RESTOVER LN E039 45B14
20243241410 10/4/2024  16:59:24 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9900 TERRITORY LN E039 45B14
20243241480 10/4/2024  17:07:56 CHK RELIGIOUS FC INF 9200 CHESTER PARK DR E039 45B14
20243241632 10/4/2024  17:24:02 CHECK SCHOOL INF 9200 CHESTER PARK DR E039 45B14
20243241655 10/4/2024  17:26:08 CHECK PARK INF 9900 W VILLA DR E039 45B14
20243242034 10/4/2024  18:02:11 CHECK PARK INF 10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN E038 45B14
20243243105 10/4/2024  19:51:30 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9500 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B14
20243243591 10/4/2024  20:47:46 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9500 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45B14
20243243677 10/4/2024  20:57:56 CHECK PARK INF 10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN E038 45B14
20243250175 10/5/2024  14:21:49 CHECK PARK INF 9900 W VILLA DR E039 45B14
20243250419 10/5/2024  14:52:51 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9200 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45B14
20243250436 10/5/2024  14:55:04 CHECK PARK INF 9900 SAND PASS LN E039 45B14
20243250447 10/5/2024  14:57:06 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 WAYWARD WIND LN E039 45B14
20243250454 10/5/2024  14:58:16 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45B14
20243250470 10/5/2024  14:59:47 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 ASH FORK DR E039 45B14
20243250493 10/5/2024  15:02:34 CHECK PARK INF 10100 HICKORY TRAIL LN E038 45B14
20243250500 10/5/2024  15:03:25 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10200 TABLEROCK DR E039 45B14
20243250518 10/5/2024  15:05:07 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10400 GREEN VALLEY LN E039 45B14
20243250524 10/5/2024  15:06:24 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B14
20243250727 10/5/2024  15:29:29 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10400 LINECAMP DR E039 45B14
20243250840 10/5/2024  15:42:11 CHECK SCHOOL INF 9900 W VILLA DR E039 45B14
20243251053 10/5/2024  16:05:01 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10300 TABLEROCK DR E039 45B14
20243252417 10/5/2024  18:49:46 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B14
20243253059 10/5/2024  20:12:28 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10000 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45B14
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20243558900
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20243561984

241010754

TAYLOR, DARIAN
20243194451
20243194977
20243195426
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20243221019
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20243221838
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20243222417

241000057

241000530
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20:00:01

Total: 154
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CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK SCHOOL
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
THEFT OTHER
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK

CHK RELIGIOUS FC
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
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CONTRACT CHECK
VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
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CHECK PARK
DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE

CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
BURG MOTOR VEHICLE
VEHICLE ABANDONED
CONTRACT CHECK
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CHECK BUSINESS
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10400 GREEN VALLEY LN
9200 CHESTER PARK DR
10000 RIO BRAVO RD
10500 GREEN VALLEY LN
10300 ASH FORK DR
10300 ASH FORK DR
9200 CHESTER PARK DR
9500 RIO GRANDE DR
9200 CABIN CREEK DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
10000 RED WOLF LN
10300 TRADING POST DR
9500 RIO GRANDE DR
10300 GREEN VALLEY LN
10100 SPOTTED HORSE DR
10000 CABIN CREEK DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9900 TERRITORY LN

10200 CEDAREDGE DR

10100 HORSESHOE BEND DR

10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10400 TRADING POST DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10100 CEDAREDGE DR

10000 RED WOLF LN

9700 CABIN CREEK DR

10100 GREEN VALLEY LN

10100 ASH FORK DR

10300 TRADING POST DR

9500 RIO GRANDE DR/TRADING POST DR
9800 BENT SPUR LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10300 PONY EXPRESS RD

10000 RIO GRANDE DR/ELK POINT LN
10000 ENCINO COVE CT/PONY EXPRESS RD
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20243234127
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20243234243
20243234421
20243235331
20243235615
20243235818
20243236016
20243238255
20243239006
20243265683
20243265862
20243266360
20243266969
20243267407
20243267613
20243269272
20243270089
20243277511
20243278093
20243278325
20243278973
20243279620
20243281798
20243282168
20243282347
20243290777
20243290955
20243291033
20243291216
20243291535
20243291797
20243292360
20243292954
20243293385
20243295885
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08:34:59
08:50:48
09:04:56
12:03:15
13:15:54
06:56:44
07:15:42
07:57:57
08:48:52
09:27:32
09:43:19
12:09:20
13:19:12
06:29:08
07:23:39
07:42:05
08:33:41
09:19:23
12:07:40
12:38:39
12:53:07
06:10:03
06:32:43
06:41:39
07:04:34
07:34:51
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08:34:36
09:17:52
09:49:46
13:07:31

CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP
CHECK PARK

NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK

TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP

INF
INF
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WAR
CIT
WAR
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INF
INF
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WAR
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INF
INF
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WAR
WAR
INF
INF
WAR
INF
INF
WAR
WAR
INF
INF
INF
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INF
WAR

10000 BURNTFORK DR

9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT

10300 TRADING POST DR

10400 TRADING POST DR/RIO GRANDE DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10100 ELM KNOLL TRL

10400 PONY EXPRESS RD

10500 PONY EXPRESS RD/RIO GRANDE DR
9800 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT

9500 CABIN CREEK DR

10100 ELM KNOLL TRL

10000 BURNTFORK DR

9500 ROUND UP LN

10700 HORSESHOE BEND DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR/ASH FORK DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9900 W VILLA DR

9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN

10800 WILLOW CROSSING CT

10100 ROUND UP LN/CEDAREDGE DR
9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT

10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN

10400 HORSESHOE BEND DR/RIO GRANDE DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10300 TRADING POST DR

10400 TRADING POST DR/RIO GRANDE DR
9500 RIO GRANDE DR/LINECAMP DR

9800 BENT SPUR LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN

10100 SILVER CITY DR

9500 ROUND UP LN

10300 ASH FORK DR

9500 RIO GRANDE DR/TRADING POST DR

E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
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E038
E038
E039
E039
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45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
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45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
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20243316734
20243317889
20243318123
20243318237
20243318712
20243319052
20243319256
20243321086
20243347201
20243347252
20243347343
20243347391
20243347514
20243347683
20243348112
20243348254
20243349032
20243351511
20243358877
20243359024
20243359235
20243359349
20243359813
20243360098
20243360376
20243363519
20243363892
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06:28:47
06:31:46
06:41:46
06:56:47
07:24:44
08:09:11
08:11:28
08:24:57
08:37:04
09:37:47
13:04:39
06:10:36
08:17:25
08:40:25
08:51:19
09:32:01
10:03:51
10:19:25
13:03:04
06:18:40
06:25:54
06:37:57
06:45:48
07:01:17
07:22:48
08:04:37
08:16:40
09:29:39
12:59:05
06:11:11
06:29:22
06:52:31
07:05:12
07:45:25
08:06:06
08:23:30
12:07:04
12:35:32

CONTRACT CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
CONTRACT CHECK
ALARM LOCAL
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP
MEET THE CITIZEN
TRAFFIC STOP
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
FORGERY

TRAFFIC STOP
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP
CONTRACT CHECK
VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS
CHECK PARK
TRAFFIC STOP
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK

INF
WAR
WAR
INF
INF
INF
CIT
WAR
INF
FAL
INF
INF
INF
WAR
INF
INF
WAR
ADV
WAR
INF
WAR
WAR
INF
INF
INF
ADV
WAR
INF
INF
INF
INF
WAR
INF
INF
INF
WAR
INF
INF

10300 ASH FORK DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10400 ASH FORK DR/RIO GRANDE DR
10700 HORSESHOE BEND DR

10000 BURNTFORK DR

10100 PROSPECT HILL DR

9700 ROUND UP LN/SAND PASS LN
9700 ROUND UP LN/GREEN VALLEY LN
10000 SPOTTED HORSE DR

10600 THUNDERHEAD CT

10100 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10000 BURNTFORK DR

9400 WILLOW CROSSING DR/WILLOW CROSSING
10300 SABLE TRAIL LN

10000 RED WOLF LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR/ASH FORK DR
10300 TRAILBLAZER LN

10700 TRAIL RIDGE DR

10300 TRAILBLAZER LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10400 LINECAMP DR/RIO GRANDE DR
10300 ELK POINT LN

10000 BURNTFORK DR

10000 PALE STAR DR

9100 SANDTOWN LN

10700 TRAIL RIDGE DR

9100 CHESTER PARK DR

9500 CABIN CREEK DR

10300 TRAILBLAZER LN

10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN

10000 ELM KNOLL TRL

10000 BURNTFORK DR

10200 HICKORY TRAIL LN/BRIARPARK TRAIL LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9100 CABIN CREEK DR

9900 BURNTFORK DR

E039
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E038
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20243364380
20243372856
20243373166
20243373518
20243373638
20243373933
20243374016
20243374393
20243374492
20243377005
20243385545
20243385577
20243385819
20243386712
20243388768
20243389390
20243389492
20243389573
20243389894
20243389966
20243397884
20243398339
20243398409
20243398565
20243398753
20243399184
20243402179
20243402386
20243402690
20243402812
20243512674
20243513017
20243513806
20243514051
20243514507
20243516776
20243517098
20243524928

241006199

241010526

Date of Report: 11/13/2024 7:24:03 AM

10/15/2024
10/16/2024
10/16/2024
10/16/2024
10/16/2024
10/16/2024
10/16/2024
10/16/2024
10/16/2024
10/16/2024
10/17/2024
10/17/2024
10/17/2024
10/17/2024
10/17/2024
10/17/2024
10/17/2024
10/17/2024
10/17/2024
10/17/2024
10/18/2024
10/18/2024
10/18/2024
10/18/2024
10/18/2024
10/18/2024
10/18/2024
10/18/2024
10/18/2024
10/18/2024
10/28/2024
10/28/2024
10/28/2024
10/28/2024
10/28/2024
10/28/2024
10/28/2024
10/29/2024

13:09:57
06:21:06
06:55:18
07:28:19
07:37:44
08:00:36
08:08:43
08:37:58
08:44:48
12:10:25
06:17:26
06:21:51
06:53:28
08:13:35
10:57:37
11:53:02
12:02:12
12:10:00
12:39:12
12:43:58
06:22:41
07:19:13
07:26:05
07:40:25
07:57:26
08:33:43
12:57:53
13:17:31
13:50:08
14:03:57
06:52:32
07:27:07
08:26:31
08:48:29
09:25:02
12:26:10
12:56:48
05:53:49

CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
THEFT OTHER
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK

NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK

CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
ALARM LOCAL
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
ALARM LOCAL
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP

BURG MOTOR VEHICLE

INF
INF
INF
WAR
WAR
WAR
WAR
ADV
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
FAL
WAR
WAR
WAR
WAR
REP
INF
INF
INF
FAL
INF
INF
WAR
CIT
WAR
WAR
INF
INF
WAR
INF
INF
INF
WAR
REP

9500 ROUND UP LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN

10100 ELM KNOLL TRL

10700 TRAIL RIDGE DR

10500 PONY EXPRESS RD/RIO GRANDE DR
10000 RIO BRAVO RD/PONY EXPRESS RD
10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN

9500 ROUND UP LN

9500 ROUND UP LN

10400 LINECAMP DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9800 BENT SPUR LN

10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN

10000 SABLE MEADOW CT

10300 PONY EXPRESS RD/ELM MEADOW TRL
10500 TRAIL RIDGE CT/TRAIL RIDGE DR
10200 ELM KNOLL TRL/TRAIL RIDGE DR
10200 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN/TRAIL RIDGE DR
10100 SPOTTED HORSE DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9800 BENT SPUR LN

9800 BENT SPUR LN

10200 PROSPECT HILL DR

10000 BURNTFORK DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10600 TRAIL RIDGE DR/ELM KNOLL TRL
10200 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN/TRAIL RIDGE DR
10800 TRAIL RIDGE DR/WHITE OAK TRAIL LN
10000 RIO BRAVO RD/PONY EXPRESS RD
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10700 HORSESHOE BEND DR

10100 ASH FORK DR

10100 ASH FORK DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10800 ELM BAYOU CT

10500 PONY EXPRESS RD/RIO GRANDE DR
10000 ASH FORK DR

E039
E039
E038
E038
E038
E038
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E038
E038
E038
E038
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E038
E038
E039
E039
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E038
E038
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45A24
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20243530010
20243530045
20243530237
20243530389
20243530499
20243530659
20243539245
20243539660
20243540340
20243540783
20243541131
20243541633
20243544173
20243544404
20243552609
20243553127
20243553351
20243554854
20243556974
20243557594

ALL OTHERS
20243194640
20243199886
20243202314
20243203306
20243256258
20243256738
20243264039
20243268842
20243273018
20243273133
20243279147
20243285966
20243286383
20243287380
20243287704
20243287709

241000042

241002933

Date of Report: 11/13/2024 7:24:03 AM

10/29/2024
10/29/2024
10/29/2024
10/29/2024
10/29/2024
10/29/2024
10/30/2024
10/30/2024
10/30/2024
10/30/2024
10/30/2024
10/30/2024
10/30/2024
10/30/2024
10/31/2024
10/31/2024
10/31/2024
10/31/2024
10/31/2024
10/31/2024

10/1/2024
10/1/2024
10/1/2024
10/1/2024
10/6/2024
10/6/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/8/2024
10/8/2024
10/8/2024
10/8/2024
10/8/2024
10/8/2024

12:31:05
12:34:09
12:49:20
13:00:32
13:10:30
13:23:38
06:17:01
07:02:52
07:57:05
08:28:13
08:55:02
09:34:23
12:50:43
13:09:15
06:24:48
07:14:56
07:33:37
09:33:20
12:25:19
13:14:45

Total: 59
06:56:00
14:20:54
17:44:03
19:13:10
04:29:01
06:55:41
01:16:21
11:28:07
17:54:59
18:07:45
08:46:04
18:03:18
18:44:11
20:23:33
20:58:30
20:59:01

CONTRACT CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK

BURG MOTOR VEHICLE
WRIT

CONTRACT CHECK

SPECIAL ASSIGNMENT
DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE
TRAFFIC STOP

MEET THE CITIZEN
VEHICLE ABANDONED
TRAFFIC STOP

ASSAULT FAMILY

ALARM LOCAL

WELFARE CHECK

MEET THE CITIZEN
MENTAL HEALTH CALL

INF
WAR
WAR
WAR
WAR
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
WAR
INF
INF
INF
WAR
INF
INF
INF

REP
GOA
INF
INF
INF
GOA
ADV
WAR
INF
INF
CIT
RTO
FAL
INF
INF
REP

10300 ASH FORK DR

10400 SAND PASS LN/RIO GRANDE DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR/ASH FORK DR
9600 ROUND UP LN/ASH FORK DR
9600 ROUND UP LN/ASH FORK DR
9500 ROUND UP LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9800 BENT SPUR LN

10100 SILVER CITY DR

9600 PALE STAR DR

10000 BURNTFORK DR

10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN

9200 VILLAGE CENTER CT

9100 CABIN CREEK DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN

10400 TRADING POST DR

9900 W VILLA DR

9500 ROUND UP LN

10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR

10000 SAND PASS LN

9600 ARROWGRASS DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10200 BAYOU TRAIL LN
10000 STORM MEADOW DR
10200 SABLE MEADOW LN
9500 RIO GRANDE DR/LINECAMP DR
9700 WILLOW CROSSING DR
10100 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN
9800 WEST RD

10200 PONY EXPRESS RD
10400 GREEN VALLEY LN
10000 STORM MEADOW DR
10200 PONY EXPRESS RD
10000 STORM MEADOW DR

E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E038

E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E038
E039
E038
E038
E039
E038
E039
E039
E038
E039

45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24

51C51
12A15
45B36
45A40
45N17
45F16
45N34
45A40
45B12
45B12
45A46
49H46
45B36
45F24
49H46
45F24
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20243311873
20243320247
20243327813
20243333958
20243335950
20243336053
20243337058
20243342344
20243344087
20243353833
20243364532
20243379872
20243382475
20243388777
20243391456
20243392335
20243393098
20243393399
20243393737
20243404877
20243416333
20243416775
20243417472
20243417523
20243417685
20243428319
20243429250
20243442383
20243445858
20243447721
20243451851
20243475711
20243476210
20243494581
20243502299
20243507802
20243515757
20243516230

241003970

241005077

241005932

241008105

241008993

Date of Report: 11/13/2024 7:24:03 AM

10/10/2024
10/11/2024
10/12/2024
10/12/2024
10/12/2024
10/12/2024
10/13/2024
10/13/2024
10/13/2024
10/14/2024
10/15/2024
10/16/2024
10/16/2024
10/17/2024
10/17/2024
10/17/2024
10/17/2024
10/17/2024
10/17/2024
10/18/2024
10/19/2024
10/19/2024
10/19/2024
10/19/2024
10/20/2024
10/21/2024
10/21/2024
10/22/2024
10/22/2024
10/22/2024
10/22/2024
10/24/2024
10/24/2024
10/26/2024
10/27/2024
10/27/2024
10/28/2024
10/28/2024

17:38:16
11:45:01
01:57:08
17:29:28
22:00:19
22:14:43
00:26:28
16:11:45
19:55:56
16:41:30
13:22:13
16:38:01
21:19:45
10:58:22
15:03:36
16:19:35
17:36:15
18:06:17
18:40:53
17:32:31
21:14:49
22:19:04
23:42:51
23:50:19
00:06:56
06:34:29
08:05:18
08:59:53
13:14:42
15:52:41
23:17:00
17:38:02
18:28:23
09:23:16
00:37:09
16:36:40
10:58:28
11:40:57

MEET THE CITIZEN
TELEPHONE HARASSMENT
CONTRACT CHECK

DIST FAMILY
DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE
DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
WELFARE CHECK
DISCHARGE FIREARMS
ASSAULT SEX CHILD
DISTURBANCE OTHER
CREDIT CARD ABUSE
WELFARE CHECK

MEET THE CITIZEN

MEET THE CITIZEN

ALARM LOCAL

SUSPICIOUS PERSON
ALARM LOCAL

TELEPHONE HARASSMENT
CHILD CUSTODY DISP
DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE
DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE
DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE
ACCIDENT MINOR
DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE
TRAFFIC STOP

WRIT

ALARM REP SITE

ALARM LOCAL
DISTURBANCE OTHER
DISTURBANCE OTHER
SUSPICIOUS PERSON

DIST FAMILY

ALARM LOCAL

DOMESTIC PREVENT
ALARM LOCAL

WELFARE CHECK

TRAFFIC STOP

INF
REP
INF
ADV
INF
INF
GOA
ADV
UNF
REP
GOA
REP
INF
INF
INF
FAL
UNF
FAL
ADV
ADV
INF
INF
INF
ADV
INF
CIT
ADV
FAL
FAL
REP
INF
GOA
REP
FHE
INF
FAL
INF
WAR

10500 GOLDFIELD LN

9800 WILLOW CROSSING DR
10000 GREEN VALLEY LN

10400 TABLEROCK DR

10000 ARROWGRASS DR

10000 GREEN VALLEY LN

10400 SAND PASS LN/RIO GRANDE DR
10000 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN
9900 TERRITORY LN

10600 WAYWARD WIND LN
10100 RIO BRAVO RD

10700 WILLOW CROSSING CT
10200 N LAUREL BRANCH DR
10800 OAK BAYOU LN

10300 ELK POINT LN

10000 RED WOLF LN

9900 WAYWARD WIND CT

10500 ENCINO PASS TRL

10000 PROSPECT HILL DR

10200 GREEN VALLEY LN

10400 SADDLEHORN TRL/RIO GRANDE DR
10200 SADDLEHORN TRL

10200 SADDLEHORN TRL

10100 SILVER CITY DR

10200 SADDLEHORN TRL

9800 WEST RD/CABIN CREEK DR
9600 PALE STAR DR

10900 TRAIL RIDGE DR

10800 OAK BAYOU LN

10200 N LAUREL BRANCH DR
10200 SABLE MEADOW LN

10900 TRAIL RIDGE DR

10000 CABIN CREEK DR

10100 GREEN VALLEY LN

10100 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN
10100 GREEN VALLEY LN

10300 TRADING POST DR

9800 WEST RD/CABIN CREEK DR

E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E038
E038
E038
E038
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E038
E038
E038
E038
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039

51C48
45A42
45C16
45E15
45534
45C16
45N30
45E15
45B12
62C18
45E29
45B16
45N24
44U22
45E27
45E23
45E23
45E27
45E25
45E25
45B12
45531
45N17
45N30
45N17
45A46
12A14
45A41
45A31
45F23
45F36
45E23
45E25
45D22
45F36
45E23
45A40
45A31
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20243521732 241010485
20243525394
20243525658
20243536872
20243559121

Date of Report: 11/13/2024 7:24:03 AM

10/28/2024
10/29/2024
10/29/2024
10/29/2024
10/31/2024

20:20:08
06:54:51
07:15:59
23:28:58
15:35:07

TELEPHONE HARASSMENT
TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP
DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE
VEHICLE ABANDONED

REP
CIT
CIT
INF
CIT

10100 GREEN VALLEY LN

9500 CABIN CREEK DR/WEST RD
9500 CABIN CREEK DR/WEST RD
10000 CABIN CREEK DR

10100 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN

E039
E039
E039
E039
E038

45N13
45A46
45A46
45C16
45E27
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CAD # Report # Date Time Description Disp Location Beat Unit Deputy
BURG MOTOR VEHICLE Total: 3

20243194640 241000042 10/1/2024  06:56:00 BURG MOTOR VEHICLE REP 10000 SAND PASS LN E039 51C51  OTHER

20243195426 241000057 10/1/2024  07:59:55 BURG MOTOR VEHICLE REP 10200 CEDAREDGE DR E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN

20243524928 241010526 10/29/2024 05:53:49 BURG MOTOR VEHICLE REP 10000 ASH FORK DR E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
MENTAL HEALTH CALL Total: 1

20243287709 241002933 10/8/2024  20:59:01 MENTAL HEALTH CALL REP 10000 STORM MEADOW DR E039 45F24  OTHER
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF Total: 1

20243389966 241006199 10/17/2024 12:43:58 CRIMINAL MISCHIEF REP 10100 SPOTTED HORSE DR E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
THEFT OTHER Total: 2

20243374393 10/16/2024 08:37:58 THEFT OTHER ADV 10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN E038 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN

20243531843 241010754 10/29/2024 15:14:06 THEFT OTHER REP 10500 GREEN VALLEY LN E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
FORGERY Total: 1

20243348112 10/14/2024 08:04:37 FORGERY ADV 9100 SANDTOWN LN E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
CREDIT CARD ABUSE Total: 1

20243379872 241005932 10/16/2024 16:38:01 CREDIT CARD ABUSE REP 10700 WILLOW CROSSING CT E038 45B16  OTHER
ASSAULT SEX CHILD Total: 1

20243353833 241005077 10/14/2024 16:41:30 ASSAULT SEX CHILD REP 10600 WAYWARD WIND LN E039 62C18  OTHER
ASSAULT FAMILY Total: 1

20243285966 10/8/2024  18:03:18 ASSAULT FAMILY RTO 10200 PONY EXPRESS RD E038 49H46  OTHER
RUNAWAY Total: 1

20243209724 241000530 10/2/2024  09:13:51 RUNAWAY REP 10100 GREEN VALLEY LN E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
CHILD CUSTODY DISP Total: 1

20243404877 10/18/2024 17:32:31 CHILD CUSTODY DISP ADV 10200 GREEN VALLEY LN E039 45E25  OTHER
SUSPICIOUS PERSON Total: 4

20243256738 10/6/2024  06:55:41 SUSPICIOUS PERSON GOA 10000 STORM MEADOW DR E039 45F16  OTHER

20243337058 10/13/2024 00:26:28 SUSPICIOUS PERSON GOA 10400 SAND PASS LN/RIO GRANDE DR E039 45N30  OTHER

20243393098 10/17/2024 17:36:15 SUSPICIOUS PERSON UNF 9900 WAYWARD WIND CT E039 45E23  OTHER

20243475711 10/24/2024 17:38:02 SUSPICIOUS PERSON GOA 10900 TRAIL RIDGE DR E038 45E23  OTHER

Date of Report: 11/13/2024 7:24:03 AM
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VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS

20243199169
20243202803
20243230290
20243359813
20243548352

VEHICLE ABANDONED

20243196789
20243273133
20243559121

TRAFFIC STOP
20243221019
20243222134
20243222417
20243234167
20243234243
20243234421
20243235818
20243236016
20243267407
20243268842
20243278325
20243278973
20243279147
20243282168
20243290955
20243291033
20243295885
20243304203
20243304296
20243305383
20243305558
20243318123
20243319052
20243321086
20243347252

10/1/2024
10/1/2024
10/3/2024
10/15/2024
10/30/2024

10/1/2024
10/7/2024
10/31/2024

10/3/2024
10/3/2024
10/3/2024
10/4/2024
10/4/2024
10/4/2024
10/4/2024
10/4/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/8/2024
10/8/2024
10/8/2024
10/8/2024
10/9/2024
10/9/2024
10/9/2024
10/10/2024
10/10/2024
10/10/2024
10/10/2024
10/11/2024
10/11/2024
10/11/2024
10/14/2024
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Total: 5
13:14:20
18:27:19
19:46:09
07:45:25
18:58:34

Total: 3
09:52:47
18:07:45
15:35:07

Total: 53
06:38:44
08:18:08
08:41:14
06:16:08
06:26:30
06:48:02
08:50:48
09:04:56
09:27:32
11:28:07
07:42:05
08:33:41
08:46:04
12:38:39
06:32:43
06:41:39
13:07:31
06:31:46
06:41:46
08:11:28
08:24:57
08:40:25
10:03:51
13:03:04
06:25:54

VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS
VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS
VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS
VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS
VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS

VEHICLE ABANDONED
VEHICLE ABANDONED
VEHICLE ABANDONED

TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP

INF
INF
INF
INF
GOA

SPL
INF
CIT

WAR
WAR
WAR
WAR
CIT

WAR
WAR
WAR
WAR
WAR
WAR
WAR
CIT

WAR
WAR
WAR
WAR
WAR
WAR
CIT

WAR
WAR
WAR
WAR
WAR

10000 ASH FORK DR

10200 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN/TRAIL RIDGE DR
10100 ASH FORK DR

10200 HICKORY TRAIL LN/BRIARPARK TRAIL LN
10000 RED WOLF LN

10100 HORSESHOE BEND DR
10100 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN
10100 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN

9500 RIO GRANDE DR/TRADING POST DR
10000 RIO GRANDE DR/ELK POINT LN
10000 ENCINO COVE CT/PONY EXPRESS RD
10400 TRADING POST DR/RIO GRANDE DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10400 PONY EXPRESS RD

10500 PONY EXPRESS RD/RIO GRANDE DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR/ASH FORK DR

9500 RIO GRANDE DR/LINECAMP DR
10800 WILLOW CROSSING CT

10100 ROUND UP LN/CEDAREDGE DR
9800 WEST RD

10400 HORSESHOE BEND DR/RIO GRANDE DR
10400 TRADING POST DR/RIO GRANDE DR
9500 RIO GRANDE DR/LINECAMP DR

9500 RIO GRANDE DR/TRADING POST DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10400 ASH FORK DR/RIO GRANDE DR
9700 ROUND UP LN/SAND PASS LN

9700 ROUND UP LN/GREEN VALLEY LN

9400 WILLOW CROSSING DR/WILLOW CROSSING

9600 RIO GRANDE DR/ASH FORK DR
10700 TRAIL RIDGE DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

E039
E038
E039
E038
E039

E039
E038
E038

E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E038
E038
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E038
E039

45B14
45B14
45B14
45A24
45B14

45A24
45B12
45E27

45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A40
45A24
45A24
45A46
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24

BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN

BLACKLOCK, JODY

TAYLOR, DARIAN
OTHER
OTHER

TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
OTHER

TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
OTHER

TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
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20243347343
20243348254
20243359235
20243360376
20243373518
20243373638
20243373933
20243374016
20243389390
20243389492
20243389573
20243389894
20243402179
20243402386
20243402690
20243402812
20243428319
20243513806
20243516230
20243517098
20243525394
20243525658
20243530045
20243530237
20243530389
20243530499
20243544173
20243553351

ALARM LOCAL
20243286383
20243306444
20243388768
20243392335
20243393399
20243398565
20243445858
20243494581

10/14/2024
10/14/2024
10/15/2024
10/15/2024
10/16/2024
10/16/2024
10/16/2024
10/16/2024
10/17/2024
10/17/2024
10/17/2024
10/17/2024
10/18/2024
10/18/2024
10/18/2024
10/18/2024
10/21/2024
10/28/2024
10/28/2024
10/28/2024
10/29/2024
10/29/2024
10/29/2024
10/29/2024
10/29/2024
10/29/2024
10/30/2024
10/31/2024

10/8/2024
10/10/2024
10/17/2024
10/17/2024
10/17/2024
10/18/2024
10/22/2024
10/26/2024

Date of Report: 11/13/2024 7:24:03 AM

06:37:57
08:16:40
06:52:31
08:23:30
07:28:19
07:37:44
08:00:36
08:08:43
11:53:02
12:02:12
12:10:00
12:39:12
12:57:53
13:17:31
13:50:08
14:03:57
06:34:29
08:26:31
11:40:57
12:56:48
06:54:51
07:15:59
12:34:09
12:49:20
13:00:32
13:10:30
12:50:43
07:33:37

Total: 9
18:44:11
09:37:47
10:57:37
16:19:35
18:06:17
07:40:25
13:14:42
09:23:16

TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP

ALARM LOCAL
ALARM LOCAL
ALARM LOCAL
ALARM LOCAL
ALARM LOCAL
ALARM LOCAL
ALARM LOCAL
ALARM LOCAL

WAR
WAR
WAR
WAR
WAR
WAR
WAR
WAR
WAR
WAR
WAR
WAR
WAR
CIT

WAR
WAR
CIT

WAR
WAR
WAR
CIT

CIT

WAR
WAR
WAR
WAR
WAR
WAR

FAL
FAL
FAL
FAL
FAL
FAL
FAL
FHE

10400 LINECAMP DR/RIO GRANDE DR

10700 TRAIL RIDGE DR

10000 ELM KNOLL TRL

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10100 ELM KNOLL TRL

10700 TRAIL RIDGE DR

10500 PONY EXPRESS RD/RIO GRANDE DR
10000 RIO BRAVO RD/PONY EXPRESS RD
10300 PONY EXPRESS RD/ELM MEADOW TRL
10500 TRAIL RIDGE CT/TRAIL RIDGE DR
10200 ELM KNOLL TRL/TRAIL RIDGE DR
10200 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN/TRAIL RIDGE DR
10600 TRAIL RIDGE DR/ELM KNOLL TRL
10200 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN/TRAIL RIDGE DR
10800 TRAIL RIDGE DR/WHITE OAK TRAIL LN
10000 RIO BRAVO RD/PONY EXPRESS RD
9800 WEST RD/CABIN CREEK DR

10100 ASH FORK DR

9800 WEST RD/CABIN CREEK DR

10500 PONY EXPRESS RD/RIO GRANDE DR
9500 CABIN CREEK DR/WEST RD

9500 CABIN CREEK DR/WEST RD

10400 SAND PASS LN/RIO GRANDE DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR/ASH FORK DR

9600 ROUND UP LN/ASH FORK DR

9600 ROUND UP LN/ASH FORK DR

9200 VILLAGE CENTER CT

10400 TRADING POST DR

10400 GREEN VALLEY LN
10600 THUNDERHEAD CT
10000 SABLE MEADOW CT
10000 RED WOLF LN
10500 ENCINO PASS TRL
10200 PROSPECT HILL DR
10800 OAK BAYOU LN
10100 GREEN VALLEY LN

E039
E038
E038
E039
E038
E038
E038
E039
E038
E038
E038
E038
E038
E038
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039

E039
E039
E038
E039
E038
E039
E038
E039

45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A46
45A24
45A31
45A24
45A46
45A46
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24

45B36
45A24
45A24
45E23
45E27
45A24
45A31
45D22

TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
OTHER

TAYLOR, DARIAN
OTHER

TAYLOR, DARIAN
OTHER

OTHER

TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN

OTHER
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
OTHER
OTHER
TAYLOR, DARIAN
OTHER
OTHER

Page: 13 of 19


javascript:void(window.open('https://lens.harriscountytx.gov/call-detail?clusterId=1&callKey=20243347343&query=20243347343','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://lens.harriscountytx.gov/call-detail?clusterId=1&callKey=20243348254&query=20243348254','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://lens.harriscountytx.gov/call-detail?clusterId=1&callKey=20243359235&query=20243359235','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://lens.harriscountytx.gov/call-detail?clusterId=1&callKey=20243360376&query=20243360376','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://lens.harriscountytx.gov/call-detail?clusterId=1&callKey=20243373518&query=20243373518','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://lens.harriscountytx.gov/call-detail?clusterId=1&callKey=20243373638&query=20243373638','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://lens.harriscountytx.gov/call-detail?clusterId=1&callKey=20243373933&query=20243373933','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://lens.harriscountytx.gov/call-detail?clusterId=1&callKey=20243374016&query=20243374016','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://lens.harriscountytx.gov/call-detail?clusterId=1&callKey=20243389390&query=20243389390','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://lens.harriscountytx.gov/call-detail?clusterId=1&callKey=20243389492&query=20243389492','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://lens.harriscountytx.gov/call-detail?clusterId=1&callKey=20243389573&query=20243389573','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://lens.harriscountytx.gov/call-detail?clusterId=1&callKey=20243389894&query=20243389894','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://lens.harriscountytx.gov/call-detail?clusterId=1&callKey=20243402179&query=20243402179','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://lens.harriscountytx.gov/call-detail?clusterId=1&callKey=20243402386&query=20243402386','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://lens.harriscountytx.gov/call-detail?clusterId=1&callKey=20243402690&query=20243402690','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://lens.harriscountytx.gov/call-detail?clusterId=1&callKey=20243402812&query=20243402812','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://lens.harriscountytx.gov/call-detail?clusterId=1&callKey=20243428319&query=20243428319','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://lens.harriscountytx.gov/call-detail?clusterId=1&callKey=20243513806&query=20243513806','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://lens.harriscountytx.gov/call-detail?clusterId=1&callKey=20243516230&query=20243516230','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://lens.harriscountytx.gov/call-detail?clusterId=1&callKey=20243517098&query=20243517098','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://lens.harriscountytx.gov/call-detail?clusterId=1&callKey=20243525394&query=20243525394','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://lens.harriscountytx.gov/call-detail?clusterId=1&callKey=20243525658&query=20243525658','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://lens.harriscountytx.gov/call-detail?clusterId=1&callKey=20243530045&query=20243530045','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://lens.harriscountytx.gov/call-detail?clusterId=1&callKey=20243530237&query=20243530237','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://lens.harriscountytx.gov/call-detail?clusterId=1&callKey=20243530389&query=20243530389','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://lens.harriscountytx.gov/call-detail?clusterId=1&callKey=20243530499&query=20243530499','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://lens.harriscountytx.gov/call-detail?clusterId=1&callKey=20243544173&query=20243544173','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://lens.harriscountytx.gov/call-detail?clusterId=1&callKey=20243553351&query=20243553351','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://lens.harriscountytx.gov/call-detail?clusterId=1&callKey=20243286383&query=20243286383','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://lens.harriscountytx.gov/call-detail?clusterId=1&callKey=20243306444&query=20243306444','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://lens.harriscountytx.gov/call-detail?clusterId=1&callKey=20243388768&query=20243388768','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://lens.harriscountytx.gov/call-detail?clusterId=1&callKey=20243392335&query=20243392335','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://lens.harriscountytx.gov/call-detail?clusterId=1&callKey=20243393399&query=20243393399','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://lens.harriscountytx.gov/call-detail?clusterId=1&callKey=20243398565&query=20243398565','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://lens.harriscountytx.gov/call-detail?clusterId=1&callKey=20243445858&query=20243445858','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://lens.harriscountytx.gov/call-detail?clusterId=1&callKey=20243494581&query=20243494581','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))

20243507802

ALARM REP SITE
20243442383

DIST FAMILY
20243333958

20243476210 241008993

DOMESTIC PREVENT
20243502299

DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE
20243256258
20243264039
20243335950
20243336053
20243416333
20243416775
20243417472
20243417685
20243536872
20243561984

DISTURBANCE OTHER
20243364532

20243447721 241008105

20243451851

ANIMAL AGGRESSIVE
20243212724 241000608

TELEPHONE HARASSMENT

20243320247 241003970
20243393737
20243521732 241010485

10/27/2024

10/22/2024

10/12/2024
10/24/2024

10/27/2024

10/6/2024
10/7/2024

10/12/2024
10/12/2024
10/19/2024
10/19/2024
10/19/2024
10/20/2024
10/29/2024
10/31/2024

10/15/2024
10/22/2024
10/22/2024

10/2/2024

10/11/2024
10/17/2024
10/28/2024

Date of Report: 11/13/2024 7:24:03 AM

16:36:40

Total: 1
08:59:53

Total: 2
17:29:28
18:28:23

Total: 1
00:37:09

Total: 10
04:29:01
01:16:21
22:00:19
22:14:43
21:14:49
22:19:04
23:42:51
00:06:56
23:28:58
20:00:01

Total: 3
13:22:13
15:52:41
23:17:00

Total: 1
13:17:18

Total: 3
11:45:01
18:40:53
20:20:08

ALARM LOCAL

ALARM REP SITE

DIST FAMILY
DIST FAMILY

DOMESTIC PREVENT

DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE
DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE
DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE
DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE
DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE
DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE
DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE
DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE
DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE
DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE

DISTURBANCE OTHER
DISTURBANCE OTHER
DISTURBANCE OTHER

ANIMAL AGGRESSIVE

TELEPHONE HARASSMENT
TELEPHONE HARASSMENT
TELEPHONE HARASSMENT

FAL

FAL

ADV
REP

INF

INF
ADV
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

GOA
REP
INF

REP

REP
ADV
REP

10100 GREEN VALLEY LN

10900 TRAIL RIDGE DR

10400 TABLEROCK DR
10000 CABIN CREEK DR

10100 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN

10200 BAYOU TRAIL LN
10200 SABLE MEADOW LN
10000 ARROWGRASS DR
10000 GREEN VALLEY LN

10400 SADDLEHORN TRL/RIO GRANDE DR

10200 SADDLEHORN TRL
10200 SADDLEHORN TRL
10200 SADDLEHORN TRL
10000 CABIN CREEK DR
10000 CABIN CREEK DR

10100 RIO BRAVO RD
10200 N LAUREL BRANCH DR
10200 SABLE MEADOW LN

10600 THUNDERHEAD CT

9800 WILLOW CROSSING DR
10000 PROSPECT HILL DR
10100 GREEN VALLEY LN

E039

E038

E039
E039

E038

E038
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039

E038
E038
E038

E039

E038
E039
E039

45E23

45A41

45E15
45E25

45F36

45N17
45N34
45534
45C16
45B12
45531
45N17
45N17
45C16
45E23

45E29
45F23
45F36

45B14

45A42
45E25
45N13

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER
OTHER

OTHER

OTHER
OTHER
OTHER
OTHER
OTHER
OTHER
OTHER
OTHER
OTHER
BLACKLOCK, JODY

OTHER
OTHER
OTHER

BLACKLOCK, JODY

OTHER
OTHER
OTHER
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DISCHARGE FIREARMS Total: 1

20243344087 10/13/2024 19:55:56 DISCHARGE FIREARMS UNF 9900 TERRITORY LN E039 45B12  OTHER

WRIT Total: 2
20243199886 10/1/2024  14:20:54 WRIT GOA 9600 ARROWGRASS DR E039 12A15  OTHER
20243429250 10/21/2024 08:05:18 WRIT ADV 9600 PALE STAR DR E039 12A14  OTHER

MEET THE CITIZEN Total: 6
20243273018 10/7/2024  17:54:59 MEET THE CITIZEN INF 9700 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45B12  OTHER
20243287704 10/8/2024  20:58:30 MEET THE CITIZEN INF 10200 PONY EXPRESS RD E038 49H46  OTHER
20243311873 10/10/2024 17:38:16 MEET THE CITIZEN INF 10500 GOLDFIELD LN E039 51C48 OTHER
20243319256 10/11/2024 10:19:25 MEET THE CITIZEN ADV 10300 TRAILBLAZER LN E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20243388777 10/17/2024 10:58:22 MEET THE CITIZEN INF 10800 OAK BAYOU LN E038 44U22  OTHER
20243391456 10/17/2024 15:03:36 MEET THE CITIZEN INF 10300 ELK POINT LN E039 45E27  OTHER

WELFARE CHECK Total: 5
20243212927 10/2/2024  13:36:25 WELFARE CHECK INF 10000 STORM MEADOW DR E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20243287380 10/8/2024  20:23:33 WELFARE CHECK INF 10000 STORM MEADOW DR E039 45F24  OTHER
20243342344 10/13/2024 16:11:45 WELFARE CHECK ADV 10000 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN E038 45E15  OTHER
20243382475 10/16/2024 21:19:45 WELFARE CHECK INF 10200 N LAUREL BRANCH DR E038 45N24  OTHER
20243515757 10/28/2024 10:58:28 WELFARE CHECK INF 10300 TRADING POST DR E039 45A40  OTHER

SPECIAL ASSIGNMENT Total: 1
20243203306 10/1/2024  19:13:10 SPECIAL ASSIGNMENT INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A40  OTHER

CHECK PARK Total: 35
20243194451 10/1/2024  06:35:22 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20243198445 10/1/2024  12:16:23 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20243207894 10/2/2024  06:48:50 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20243214076 10/2/2024  15:29:16 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20243235331 10/4/2024  08:11:14 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20243240609 10/4/2024  15:44:59 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20243241655 10/4/2024  17:26:08 CHECK PARK INF 9900 W VILLA DR E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20243242034 10/4/2024  18:02:11 CHECK PARK INF 10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN E038 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20243243677 10/4/2024  20:57:56 CHECK PARK INF 10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN E038 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20243250175 10/5/2024  14:21:49 CHECK PARK INF 9900 W VILLA DR E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20243250436 10/5/2024  14:55:04 CHECK PARK INF 9900 SAND PASS LN E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20243250454 10/5/2024  14:58:16 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
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20243250493
20243250524
20243266360
20243267613
20243277511
20243282347
20243291535
20243316734
20243360098
20243363519
20243364380
20243372856
20243374492
20243377005
20243385577
20243397884
20243512674
20243530659
20243539245
20243544404
20243552609
20243556974
20243558987

CHECK SCHOOL
20243241632
20243250840
20243490014

CONTRACT CHECK
20243194977
20243196811
20243198844
20243202160
20243202314
20243208315
20243208962
20243209389

10/5/2024
10/5/2024

10/7/2024

10/7/2024

10/8/2024

10/8/2024

10/9/2024

10/11/2024
10/15/2024
10/15/2024
10/15/2024
10/16/2024
10/16/2024
10/16/2024
10/17/2024
10/18/2024
10/28/2024
10/29/2024
10/30/2024
10/30/2024
10/31/2024
10/31/2024
10/31/2024

10/4/2024
10/5/2024
10/25/2024

10/1/2024
10/1/2024
10/1/2024
10/1/2024
10/1/2024
10/2/2024
10/2/2024
10/2/2024
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15:02:34
15:06:24
07:57:57
09:43:19
06:29:08
12:53:07
07:34:51
06:10:36
08:06:06
12:07:04
13:09:57
06:21:06
08:44:48
12:10:25
06:21:51
06:22:41
06:52:32
13:23:38
06:17:01
13:09:15
06:24:48
12:25:19
15:23:10

Total: 3
17:24:02
15:42:11
20:24:57

Total: 75
07:26:46
09:54:43
12:48:09
17:33:05
17:44:03
07:28:22
08:18:15
08:48:39

CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK

CHECK SCHOOL
CHECK SCHOOL
CHECK SCHOOL

CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

INF
INF
INF

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

10100 HICKORY TRAIL LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9500 ROUND UP LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9100 CABIN CREEK DR
9500 ROUND UP LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9500 ROUND UP LN
9500 ROUND UP LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9500 ROUND UP LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9100 CABIN CREEK DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9500 ROUND UP LN
10100 SPOTTED HORSE DR

9200 CHESTER PARK DR
9900 W VILLA DR
9200 CHESTER PARK DR

9900 TERRITORY LN
10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN
10400 TRADING POST DR
9900 RIO GRANDE DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
10100 CEDAREDGE DR
10000 RED WOLF LN
9700 CABIN CREEK DR

E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039

E039
E039
E039

E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039

45B14
45B14
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45B14

45B14
45B14
45B14

45A24
45A24
45A24
45B14
45B36
45A24
45A24
45A24

BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY

BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY

TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
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20243317889
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13:14:56
17:43:33
06:34:11
07:04:01
08:16:04
09:00:27
09:31:07
06:10:30
08:34:59
12:03:15
13:15:54
16:19:28
18:49:46
06:56:44
07:15:42
08:48:52
12:09:20
13:19:12
07:23:39
09:19:23
12:07:40
07:04:34
07:54:57
08:34:36
09:17:52
09:49:46
06:28:47
06:56:47
07:24:44
08:09:11
08:37:04
13:04:39
08:17:25
08:51:19
09:32:01
01:57:08
06:45:48
07:01:17

CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
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CONTRACT CHECK
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CONTRACT CHECK
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INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
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INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

10100 ASH FORK DR

10400 GREEN VALLEY LN

10300 TRADING POST DR

9800 BENT SPUR LN

10300 PONY EXPRESS RD
10000 BURNTFORK DR

9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
10300 TRADING POST DR
10100 ELM KNOLL TRL

9800 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
9500 CABIN CREEK DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10100 ELM KNOLL TRL

10000 BURNTFORK DR

10700 HORSESHOE BEND DR
9900 W VILLA DR

9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN

9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN

9800 BENT SPUR LN

10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN
10100 SILVER CITY DR

9500 ROUND UP LN

10300 ASH FORK DR

10300 ASH FORK DR

10700 HORSESHOE BEND DR
10000 BURNTFORK DR

10100 PROSPECT HILL DR
10000 SPOTTED HORSE DR
10100 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN
10000 BURNTFORK DR

10300 SABLE TRAIL LN

10000 RED WOLF LN

10000 GREEN VALLEY LN

10300 ELK POINT LN

10000 BURNTFORK DR
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20243347683
20243349032
20243351511
20243359024
20243359349
20243363892
20243373166
20243385819
20243386712
20243398339
20243398409
20243398753
20243399184
20243489973
20243513017
20243514051
20243514507
20243516776
20243530010
20243532952
20243539660
20243540340
20243540783
20243541131
20243541633
20243548207
20243553127
20243554854
20243557594

CHK RELIGIOUS FC
20243241480
20243534438

CHECK BUSINESS
20243221838

NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
20243240271

10/14/2024
10/14/2024
10/14/2024
10/15/2024
10/15/2024
10/15/2024
10/16/2024
10/17/2024
10/17/2024
10/18/2024
10/18/2024
10/18/2024
10/18/2024
10/25/2024
10/28/2024
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10/28/2024
10/29/2024
10/29/2024
10/30/2024
10/30/2024
10/30/2024
10/30/2024
10/30/2024
10/30/2024
10/31/2024
10/31/2024
10/31/2024

10/4/2024
10/29/2024

10/3/2024

10/4/2024

Date of Report: 11/13/2024 7:24:03 AM

07:22:48
09:29:39
12:59:05
06:29:22
07:05:12
12:35:32
06:55:18
06:53:28
08:13:35
07:19:13
07:26:05
07:57:26
08:33:43
20:19:36
07:27:07
08:48:29
09:25:02
12:26:10
12:31:05
16:35:37
07:02:52
07:57:05
08:28:13
08:55:02
09:34:23
18:43:01
07:14:56
09:33:20
13:14:45

Total: 2
17:07:56
18:47:28

Total: 1
07:54:53

Total: 24
15:17:03

CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK

CHK RELIGIOUS FC
CHK RELIGIOUS FC

CHECK BUSINESS

NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

INF
INF

INF

INF

10000 PALE STAR DR
9100 CHESTER PARK DR
9500 CABIN CREEK DR
10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN
10000 BURNTFORK DR
9900 BURNTFORK DR
10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN
9800 BENT SPUR LN
10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN
9800 BENT SPUR LN
9800 BENT SPUR LN
10000 BURNTFORK DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
10400 GREEN VALLEY LN
10700 HORSESHOE BEND DR
10100 ASH FORK DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
10800 ELM BAYOU CT
10300 ASH FORK DR
10300 ASH FORK DR
9800 BENT SPUR LN
10100 SILVER CITY DR
9600 PALE STAR DR
10000 BURNTFORK DR
10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN
9900 W VILLA DR

10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR

9200 CHESTER PARK DR
9200 CHESTER PARK DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10100 SANDS TRAIL CT

E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E038
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E038
E039
E038

E039
E039

E039

E039

45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45B14
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45B14
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45B14
45A24
45A24
45A24

45B14
45B14

45A24

45B14

TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN

BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY

TAYLOR, DARIAN

BLACKLOCK, JODY
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20243241109
20243241410
20243243105
20243243591
20243250419
20243250447
20243250470
20243250500
20243250518
20243250727
20243251053
20243253059
20243290777
20243347201
20243358877
20243385545
20243490104
20243532447
20243546751
20243548033
20243548979
20243558454
20243558900

ACCIDENT MINOR
20243417523

10/4/2024
10/4/2024
10/4/2024
10/4/2024
10/5/2024
10/5/2024
10/5/2024
10/5/2024
10/5/2024
10/5/2024
10/5/2024
10/5/2024
10/9/2024
10/14/2024
10/15/2024
10/17/2024
10/25/2024
10/29/2024
10/30/2024
10/30/2024
10/30/2024
10/31/2024
10/31/2024

10/19/2024

Date of Report: 11/13/2024 7:24:03 AM

16:29:18
16:59:24
19:51:30
20:47:46
14:52:51
14:57:06
14:59:47
15:03:25
15:05:07
15:29:29
16:05:01
20:12:28
06:10:03
06:18:40
06:11:11
06:17:26
20:37:16
15:55:55
16:34:40
18:25:18
20:03:01
14:38:44
15:14:48

Total: 1
23:50:19

NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK

ACCIDENT MINOR

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

ADV

9300 RESTOVER LN

9900 TERRITORY LN
9500 RIO GRANDE DR
9500 CABIN CREEK DR
9200 CABIN CREEK DR
10100 WAYWARD WIND LN
10100 ASH FORK DR
10200 TABLEROCK DR
10400 GREEN VALLEY LN
10400 LINECAMP DR
10300 TABLEROCK DR
10000 CABIN CREEK DR
10300 TRADING POST DR
10300 TRAILBLAZER LN
10300 TRAILBLAZER LN
10400 LINECAMP DR
10000 RIO BRAVO RD
10300 ASH FORK DR
9500 RIO GRANDE DR
9200 CABIN CREEK DR
10300 TRADING POST DR
9500 RIO GRANDE DR
10300 GREEN VALLEY LN

10100 SILVER CITY DR

E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039

E039

45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14

45N30

BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN

TAYLOR, DARIAN

TAYLOR, DARIAN

TAYLOR, DARIAN

BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY

OTHER
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